Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX 2435.300C
Comfort Han

State: 12/5/2025 (Source: rittal.com/

PRI ) Tl o) >

-

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP \ :



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

AX 2435.300 - Comfort Handle AX

The unlocked handle folds out forwards and is pivoted to open the enclosure.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material

Lock

Suitable for enclosure type
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

AX 2435.300
For lock inserts and semi-cylinder

The unlocked handle folds out forwards and is pivoted to open the
enclosure.

Precision-cast stainless steel

Lock version: Prepared for version A lock inserts, installation of
semi-cylinders 40 or 45 mm total length (according to DIN 18 252)
or safety and push-button lock inserts with a length of 40 mm

AX with 3-point lock system
1 pc(s).

0.55

0.689

83024110

4028177938182

EC000327

EC000327

27409217

UL+ C-UL-FTTA



