

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AX 2435.300

Comfort Handle AX

State: 1/21/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AX 2435.300 - Comfort Handle AX

The unlocked handle folds out forwards and is pivoted to open the enclosure.

Features

Model No.	AX 2435.300
Version	For lock inserts and semi-cylinder
Product description	The unlocked handle folds out forwards and is pivoted to open the enclosure.
Material	Precision-cast stainless steel
Lock	Lock version: Prepared for version A lock inserts, installation of semi-cylinders 40 or 45 mm total length (according to DIN 18 252) or safety and push-button lock inserts with a length of 40 mm
Suitable for enclosure type	AX with 3-point lock system
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.55
Gross weight	0.689
Customs tariff number	83024110
EAN	4028177938182
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL - FTTA
-----------	------------------